
 Research and Education for our Future 48

11/3/2006 12/31/2006
Q4

X

X

P O Box 7151, Port St. Lucie, FL 34952

         500.00

           0.00

         500.00

           0.00

       4,550.04

           0.00

       4,550.04

           0.00

      89,404.00       82,479.68



 Research and Education for our Future 48

11/3/2006 12/31/2006
1 1

Ardaman &
Associates, 
8008 S. Orange Avenue
Orlando, FL 32809

B construct
ion 
material
en

CH
11/7/2006

1

      $500.00



 Research and Education for our Future 48

11/3/2006 12/31/2006
1 1

WPSL RADIO, 
4100 METZGER ROAD

FORT PIERCE, FL 34947

MOadvertise
ment 

11/6/2006

1

    $2,160.00

SCRIPPS DIRECT, 
1939 S. FEDERAL HWY
STUART, FL 34949

MOadvertise
ment/prin
ting 

11/10/2006

2

    $1,295.04

WQCS 88.9 FM, 
3209 VIRGINIA AVENUE
FORT PIERCE, FL 34981

MOadvertise
radio ment 

12/4/2006

3

    $1,095.00


