FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1) Research and Education for our Future	OFFICE USE ONLY 48							
Name								
(2) P O Box 7151, Port St. Lucie, FL 34952 Address (number and street)	<u> </u>							
Address (Hamber and Street)								
City, State, Zip Code								
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:							
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): ☒ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED							
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED								
	IDENTIFIERS							
Cover Period: From 11/3/2006 To	12/31/2006 / Report Type Q4							
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report							
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT							
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 4,550.04							
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00							
Total Monetary \$	Total							
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$ 4,550.04							
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00							
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date							
\$89,404.00	\$82,479.68_							
(11) CERTIFICATION								
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.								
(Type name)	(Type name) Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &							
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)							
X	_X							
Signature	Signature							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

Research and Educa	tion for			z) I.D. Numbe	4	18
11/3/2006					_	_
od / /	throu	ugh	<i>I I</i>	(4) Pag	e	of 1
(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		2010/00/2010/00/2010	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
Ardaman & Associates, 8008 S. Orange Avenue	i. m	on aterial	СН			\$500.0
oriando, 11 32005						
-						
-						
	11/3/2006 od / / / / Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Ardaman & Associates.	11/3/2006 od / / throughton the control of the con	11/3/2006 1 (7) (8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Ardaman & B construct Associates, 8008 S. Orange Avenue material	11/3/2006 (7) / through / / Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor City, State, Zip Code Ardaman & B construct Associates, 8008 S. Orange Avenue 12/31/2006 (8) (9) Contributor Contributor Type Occupation Type Characterial	11/3/2006 od	11/3/2006 od / / through / / (4) Page (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor Contribution City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Ardaman & B construct CH Associates, 8008 S. Orange Avenue material

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Research	and	Education	for	our	Fut	ture	 (2) I.D. Number		48	
	11/	3/20	006		12/	31/	2006				
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1	/ thr	ough		1	1	(4) Page 1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11/6/2006	WPSL RADIO, 4100 METZGER ROAD FORT PIERCE, FL 34947	advertise ment	MO		\$2,160.00
11/10/2006	SCRIPPS DIRECT, 1939 S. FEDERAL HWY STUART, FL 34949	advertise ment/prin ting	МО		\$1,295.04
12/4/2006	WQCS 88.9 FM, 3209 VIRGINIA AVENUE FORT PIERCE, FL 34981	advertise radio ment	МО		\$1,095.00
//					
//					
//					
//					
/ /					